Data-Logging
Max & Min Record
ISO9001  Certified
Revenue Grade with DATA-LOGGING
and WAVEFORM CAPTURE
Real Time  Metering
TOU
Email

1
Acuvim II Base Meter Ordering Example: Acuvim IIR - D - 60 - 5A - P1
IO Module Ordering Example: AXM-IO2-1A
AXM- PROFI: Profibus Module (AXM-PROFI)
NET: Ethernet Module (AXM-NET)
RS485: Modbus®-RTU (AXM-RS485)
5A: 5Amp
1A: 1Amp
50: 50Hz
60: 60Hz
Acuvim II
Acuvim IIR
Acuvim IIE
Acuvim IIW
Current Input Power SupplyFrequency
Acuvim
D: Standard with LCD display
M: DIN rail mount (can choose the Remote Display Module)
P1: 100~415Vac, 50/60Hz
    100~300Vdc
P2: 20~60Vdc
DIN Rail Option
Remote Display Option
REM- DS2: Compatible with Acuvim II Series "M" (DIN Mount)
     models only
Note: the 1 display module is connected with the body length of 2
meters, such as the need for a longer line, please order statement;
96
.0
0
(3
.8
00
)
96.00 (3.800)
91
.0
0
(3
.5
83
)
35.90
50.70 (1.996) 14.00
38
.0
0
(1
.4
96
)
7.60 (0.300)
Rear View Side View
DIN Mount Meter Dimensions
External display module size map
Unit : mm (inches)